Nevag

REPUBLICAN WOMEN

Nevada Federation of Republican Women Board of Directors and
38th Session Biennial Convention
*Preliminary Agenda
*Please note the outline of events below does not constitute a final
agenda. Other items may be included once confirmed.

Friday, October, 24,2025 All Friday events held in the Emerald Room (1st
floor)
12:30 to 2:00 pm Registration open
1:00 to 1:45 pm Executive Committee Meeting
2:00to 3 30 pm Board Meeting (No Charge)
4:00 to 5:00 pm Regents Meeting
5:00 to 6:00 pm Regents Reception (Free to Regents)
Dinner on your own

Saturday, October 25, 2025 ($85) All Saturday events held in the
Showroom (2nd floor)
Convention “NvFRW 75 AND STILL WORKING”

7:30 to 9:00 am Registration and Continental Breakfast

9:00 am Call to Order, President Mary Beganyi
Invocation, Pledge of Allegiance
Welcome and introductions

9:30 am Credentials Report and Establishment of Quorum
Approval of Agenda

9:45 am Nominating Committee Report

9:50 am Nominations from the floor

Candidate Speeches (3min. per candidate)



10:30
11:00

11:10
11:30
12:00
1:00

1:30
2:00
2:45
3:00

4:15
4:20
4:30

6:00 to 8:30
6:00

6:30

7:00
Program

*President

“1st VP

*2nd VP

*Secretary

*Treasurer

*Northern Director
*Souther Director
*Nominating Chair
Election, counting ballots

Election Returns

Memorial Service for deceased members
Bylaws

Lunch/Speaker: Commissioner April Becker
Awards

American Patriot Award- Mary Beganyi
Break

Speaker: Evan Sayet

Break

Business

Boutique Report
President’s Closing Remarks
Adjourn Sine Die

Installation/ Anniversary Dinner
No Host Bar and Mingle
Installation

Dinner Served



