

## Nevada Federation of Republican Women Board of Directors and 38th Session Biennial Convention \*Preliminary Agenda

\*Please note the outline of events below does not constitute a final agenda. Other items may be included once confirmed.

**Friday, October, 24,2025** All Friday events held in the Emerald Room (1st floor)

12:30 to 2:00 pm Registration open

1:00 to 1:45 pm Executive Committee Meeting

2:00 to 3 30 pm Board Meeting (No Charge)

4:00 to 5:00 pm Regents Meeting

5:00 to 6:00 pm Regents Reception (Free to Regents)

Dinner on your own

## Saturday, October 25, 2025 (\$85) All Saturday events held in the Showroom (2nd floor)

Convention "NvFRW 75 AND STILL WORKING"

7:30 to 9:00 am Registration and Continental Breakfast

9:00 am	Call to Order,	President M	lary Beganyi
---------	----------------	-------------	--------------

Invocation, Pledge of Allegiance

Welcome and introductions

9:30 am Credentials Report and Establishment of Quorum

Approval of Agenda

9:45 am Nominating Committee Report

9:50 am Nominations from the floor

Candidate Speeches (3min. per candidate)

	*President  *1st VP  *2nd VP  *Secretary  *Treasurer  *Northern Director  *Souther Director  *Nominating Chair
10:30	Election, counting ballots
11:00	Election Returns
11:10 11:30 12:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:45 3:00 4:15 4:20 4:30	Memorial Service for deceased members Bylaws Lunch/Speaker: Commissioner April Becker Awards American Patriot Award- Mary Beganyi Break Speaker: Evan Sayet Break Business  Boutique Report President's Closing Remarks Adjourn Sine Die
6:00 to 8:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 Program	Installation/ Anniversary Dinner No Host Bar and Mingle Installation Dinner Served